
Roster for 2019/2020 Registration, Records & Calendar Committee

Chair June 2020 Zuckerman Hyman, Cynthia College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195150947
cezucker@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2022 Kirby, Barbara College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Agricultural & Human Sciences

Campus Box 7607
9195151756
kirby@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2021 Zuckerman Hyman, Cynthia College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195150947
cezucker@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2020 Whitaker, Tameka College of Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158325
tameka_whitaker@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2021 Walkowiak, Temple College of Education
TELS

Campus Box 7801
9195130918
tawalkow@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2020 Havner, Kerry College of Engineering
Civil Const & Environ Engineer

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2022 DeRousie, Jason Poole College of Management
Office of Undergraduate Programs

Campus Box 8614
9195156937
jcderous@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2021 Shear, Ted College of Natural Resources
Forestry & Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195157794
ted_shear@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2021 Sremaniak, Laura College of Sciences
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152937
lssreman@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2020 Thoney-Barletta, Kristin Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology & Mgt

Campus Box 8301
5156514
kristin_thoney@ncsu.edu
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DASA/UC June 2020 Parker, John (Wes) Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Music

Campus Box 7311
9195158277
wes_parker@ncsu.edu

FSEN Not Occupied

STAFF June 2021 Graham, Katie Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Acad Support Program for Student Athl

Campus Box 7104
9195130997
kpsherid@ncsu.edu

STAFF Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

Assoc Dean No End Smith, Bret University College
Academic Programs and Services

Campus Box 7301
bhsmith6@ncsu.edu

XO - Global Enga No End LoJacono, Mollie Office of Global Engagement
Office of International Svcs

Campus Box 7222
9195152961
malojaco@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Pysher, Kyle Enrollment Management and Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195152577
kepysher@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Olson, Barry Acad Stu Aff-Business Adm
DASA

Campus Box 7301
9195133402
barry_olson@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Hunt, Louis EMAS-Enrollment Management and Services
EMAS

Campus Box 7313
9195151428
louis_hunt@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Marie Human Resources
HR Administration

Campus Box 7210
mywillia@ncsu.edu

XO NV Athletics No End Doyle, Carrie Athletics - Director & Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
9195150604
carrie_doyle@ncsu.edu

XO NV Trans No End Austin, Than Transportation
Transportation

Campus Box 7221
nkaustin@ncsu.edu

XONV - Grad Scho No End Lynch, Lian Graduate School
Graduate School

Campus Box 7102
9195150798
lian_lynch@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Assoc Dean=1  Chair=1  DASA/UC=1  FAC CALS=1  FAC CNR=1  FAC DES=1  FAC ED=1  FAC ENGR=1  FAC H&SS=1  FAC MAN=1  FAC SCIENCES=1 
FAC TEX=1  FSEN=1  GRAD=2  STAFF=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=3  XO - Global Enga=1  XO NV Athletics=1  XO NV Trans=1  XONV=4  XONV - Grad Scho=1  
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